Revision History
Revision No. History Draft Date Remark
1.0 Initial Release May.2022
Basic DDR4 UDIMM
Memory Module Specifications
                                                  Basic DDR4 288-Pin UDIMM
Netac Technology Co.,Ltd.                                                                                   1
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information Table
Model Type Capacity Speed Latency Voltage
NTBSD4P32SP-16 DDR4 UDIMM 16GB 3200MHz 16-20-20-40 1.35V
NTBSD4P32SP-08 DDR4 UDIMM 8GB 3200MHz 16-20-20-40 1.35V
NTBSD4P30SP-16 DDR4 UDIMM 16GB 3000MHz 16-20-20-40 1.35V
NTBSD4P30SP-08 DDR4 UDIMM 8GB 3000MHz 16-20-20-40 1.35V
NTBSD4P32SP-32J DDR4 UDIMM 32GB 3200MHz 22-22-22-52 1.2V
NTBSD4P32SP-16J DDR4 UDIMM 16GB 3200MHz 22-22-22-52 1.2V
NTBSD4P32SP-08J DDR4 UDIMM 8GB 3200MHz 22-22-22-52 1.2V
NTBSD4P26SP-16 DDR4 UDIMM 16GB 2666MHz 19-19-19-43 1.2V
NTBSD4P26SP-08 DDR4 UDIMM 8GB 2666MHz 19-19-19-43 1.2V
NTBSD4P26SP-04 DDR4 UDIMM 4GB 2666MHz 19-19-19-43 1.2V
Description
Netac Unbuffered DDR4 SDRAM DIMMs (Unbuffered Double Data Rate Synchronous DRAM Dual In-Line Memory Modules)
are low power, high-speed operation memory modules that use DDR4 SDRAM devices. Each 288- pin DIMM uses gold
contact fingers. The SDRAM Unbuffered DIMM is intended for use as main memory when installed in systems such as PCs.